

JHS Semi Repair Ltd
505 1ST Ave West Box 100
Assiniboia, SK. S0H0B0
Phone: 306-640-7364

EO3-1

INVOICE

GST 740847744

INVOICE

Printed Date: 10/03/2025

Work Completed: 10/03/2025

2012 International - ProStar Series - International MaxxForce 13 Diamo

Lic # :

Odometer In : 782076

VIN # : 1HSDJSJR1 CH628119

Part Description	Qty	Sale	Ext	Labor Description	Ext
Sticker	1.00	22.50	22.50	Safety	303.75
Shock	1.00	97.20	97.20	Repair trailer auxiliary power, blown fuse.	67.50
Light, Signal	1.00	157.42	157.42	R&I axle 2 and 3 right hand air bags.	202.50
Rear air spring IH	1.00	310.72	310.72	Replace air fitting above axle 3.	101.25
Air Bag	1.00	157.78	157.78	R&I visor center light.	67.50
Clearance Light	1.00	150.56	150.56	R&I axle 1 RH shock.	135.00
Pin and bushing kit	1.00	177.72	177.72	R&I 5th pins and bushings. Was replaced on last safety,	67.50
License lamp kit	1.00	26.17	26.17	5th plate pocket worn out causing bushings to fail	
90°Elbow 3/8T-3/8P	1.00	6.13	6.13	prematurely. Plate does not fail safety still in spec.	
Union Coupling 1/2T	2.00	8.96	17.92	R&I engine air control valve.	135.00
Union Coupling 1/4T	1.00	3.96	3.96	R&I right signal under door.	67.50
Air Control Valve	1.00	2,881.43	2,881.43		
Freight	1.00	90.00	90.00		
Shop Supplies			57.38		

Taxes

PST	318.26
GST	265.22

Org. Estimate 5,887.87 Revisions 0.00 Current Estimate 5,887.87

Labor:	1,147.50
Parts:	4,156.89
SubTotal:	5,304.39
Tax:	583.48
Total:	5,887.87
Bal Due:	\$5,887.87

[Payments -]

Vehicle Received: 10/3/2025

Customer Number : 635

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your employees permission to operate the car or truck herein described on street, highways or elsewhere for the purpose to testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above car or truck to secure the amount of repairs thereto.

Signature _____ Date _____

Email Address: jhssemi@sasktel.net

JHS Semi Repair Ltd
505 1ST Ave West Box 100
Assiniboia, SK. S0H0B0
Phone: 306-640-7364

INVOICE

GST 740847744

INVOICE

Printed Date: 08/27/2024 Work Completed: 08/27/2024

2012 International - ProStar Series - International MaxxForce 13

Lic # :

Odometer In : 777607

VIN # : 1HSDJSJR1 CH628119

Part Description	Qty	Sale	Ext	Labor Description	Ext
Sticker	1.00	22.50	22.50	Safety	292.50
Fender mounting kit	2.00	349.56	699.12	Re-build 5th. Install risers, weld on riser stops. Replace	650.00
Fender, black	4.00	205.79	823.16	5th bushings. Install new 5th cylinder.	
Window Switch	1.00	144.08	144.08	Install new fenders.	780.00
Bolt	6.00	5.89	35.34	Replace right rear air bag.	130.00
Rear air spring LH	1.00	311.64	311.64	Replace glad hand rubbers.	19.50
Pin and bushing kit	1.00	176.02	176.02	Repair window switch and repair wiring.	130.00
Holland 5th re-build kit	1.00	949.27	949.27		
Air line kit 10 ft	1.00	65.15	65.15		
Cylinder, Air	1.00	270.21	270.21		
Union Coupling 1/2T	1.00	12.56	12.56		
1/4" AB connector	3.00	9.72	29.16		
3/8" A/B connector	1.00	9.32	9.32		
Gladhand closed seal	2.00	1.08	2.16		
Brake shoe	1.00	190.12	190.12		
Hardware	1.00	60.00	60.00		
Freight	1.00	40.00	40.00		
Shop Supplies			100.00		

Taxes

PST	356.51
GST	297.09

Org. Estimate 6,595.41 Revisions 0.00 Current Estimate 6,595.41

Labor:	2,002.00
Parts:	3,939.81
SubTotal:	5,941.81
Tax:	653.60
Total:	6,595.41
Bal Due:	\$6,595.41

[Payments -]

Vehicle Received: 8/27/2024

Customer Number : 635

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your employees permission to operate the car or truck herein described on street, highways or elsewhere for the purpose to testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above car or truck to secure the amount of repairs thereto.

Signature _____ Date _____

Email Address: jhssemi@sasktel.net